LORENZ MESSTECHNIK GmbH
Obere Schloßstr.131
D-73553 Alfdorf
 +49 7172/93730-0
Fax +49 7172/93730-22
E-Mail: info@lorenz-sensors.com Technical changes under reserve 090342b.docx
Internet: www.lorenz-sensors.com  Page 1 of 13
Operation Manual for

 RJS-5EBMMM-SL7E02 (RJ45)
Options/ Accessories
Article-No. Type Designation
110564 mV/V mV/V adjusted sensitivity
10302 KS6 Male cable connector 6-pin
10303 KS12 Male cable connector 12-pin
10296 KDM7/A-KS6/A-3m/PVC Connection cable for passive sensors, 3 m, with 7-pin female
cable connector and 6-pin male cable connector
10271 KD6/A-KS6/A-3m/PVC Connection cable for passive sensors, 3 m, with 6-pin female
cable connector and 6-pin male cable connector
10279 KDM8/A-KS12/B-3m/PVC Connection cable for active sensors, 3 m, with 8-pin female cable
connector and 12-pin male cable connector
10283 KD12/B-KS12/B-3m/PVC Connection cable for active sensors, 3 m, with 12-pin female
cable connector and 12-pin male cable connector
115523 PoE12-HP PoE power-supply-injector for voltage supply
1
 At first delivery power supply in scope of delivery.
2
 At first delivery cable SI-ETH evaluation in scope of delivery, cable length 5 m.
LORENZ MESSTECHNIK GmbH
Obere Schloßstr.131
D-73553 Alfdorf
 +49 7172/93730-0
Fax +49 7172/93730-22
E-Mail: info@lorenz-sensors.com Technical changes under reserve 090342b.docx
Internet: www.lorenz-sensors.com  Page 12 of 13
10 Continuative Documents
Following documents contain reference information about the SI-ETH:
 Document number 090342, “Operation Manual for Sensor Interface SI-ETH (2-Channel)”
(German 090341).
 Document number 080758, data sheet “Sensor-Interface with ETH (Type: SI-ETH 2-Channel)”
(German 080757).
 Document number 090313, “Operation Manual for Configuration and Evaluation Software LCV-
USB-VS2“ (German 090312).
 Document number 090344, “Driver Installation Description SI-ETH“ (German 090343).
 Document number 090110 Lorenz protocol “A flexible command set for digital sensors and
interfaces“.
LORENZ MESSTECHNIK GmbH
Obere Schloßstr.131
D-73553 Alfdorf
 +49 7172/93730-0
Fax +49 7172/93730-22
E-Mail: info@lorenz-sensors.com Technical changes under reserve 090342b.docx
Internet: www.lorenz-sensors.com  Page 13 of 13
11 Notes